
Participant List Technical Communicator Conference 2018

No. Division Name E-mail

1 Customer Support Sulistiawan sulistiawan@trakindo.co.id

2 Customer Support Kusstyanto Wardoyo kusstyanto.wardoyo@trakindo.co.id

3 Customer Support M. Roseno mohammad.roseno@trakindo.co.id

4 East Java Candra Aditya Widodo candra.widodo@trakindo.co.id

5 East Indonesia Nirwan Minggu nirwan.minggu@trakindo.co.id

6 East Indonesia Bambang Legowo bambang.legowo@trakindo.co.id

7 East Indonesia Ermil Amrah ermil.amrah@trakindo.co.id

8 East Indonesia Karpov Manansang karpov.manansang@trakindo.co.id

9 Human Capital Ridwan Undru ridwan.undru@trakindo.co.id

10 Northern Kalimantan Adi Prasetyo adi.prasetyo@trakindo.co.id

11 Northern Kalimantan Danny Ariestya Yudha P. danny.pratama@trakindo.co.id

12 Northern Kalimantan Fahmi Matinggwan fahmi.matinggwan@trakindo.co.id

13 Northern Kalimantan Samsul Arifin samsul.arifin@trakindo.co.id

14 Northern Kalimantan Randy Aminudin randy.aminudin@trakindo.co.id

15 Northern Sumatera Febri Yadi Aswari febri.aswari@trakindo.co.id

16 Northern Sumatera Sarwo Kus Djunaedi Sarwo.junaedy@trakindo.co.id

17 Southern Kalimantan Danang Windianto Danang.windianto@trakindo.co.id

18 Southern Kalimantan Andri Kurniawan andri.kurniawan@trakindo.co.id

19 Southern Kalimantan Habibi Bachtiar Habibi.bachtiar@trakindo.co.id

20 Southern Kalimantan Anang Arif Firdaus anang.firdaus@trakindo.co.id

21 Southern Kalimantan M. Nuruddin Syafriandy nuruddin.syafriandy@trakindo.co.id

22 Southern Kalimantan Yusuf Bachtiar yusuf.bachtiar@trakindo.co.id

23 Southern Kalimantan Andi Alfian andi.alfian@trakindo.co.id

24 Southern Kalimantan Mochammad Sulthon Kautsar Mochammad.kautsar@trakindo.co.id

25 Southern Sumatera Tauhiddin Mulyawan tauhiddin.mulyawan@trakindo.co.id

26 Southern Sumatera Fadhli Noverius fadhli.noverius@trakindo.co.id

27 Batu Hijau Muzaiyin Arifin Muzaiyin.arifin@trakindo.co.id

28 Batu Hijau Aprio Riska Purnama aprio.purnama@trakindo.co.id

29 Tembagapura Alexander M. Y. S. Mali alexander.mali@trakindo.co.id

30 Tembagapura Octo Fahmianto ofahmian@fmi.com

31 Tembagapura Rante Risi rrisi@fmi.com

32 West Java Azhari Binandhika Juanda azhari.juanda@trakindo.co.id

33 West Java Arliadi arliadi@trakindo.co.id

34 TUSPL Ban Leong, Lim limbanleong@tusspl.com


